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Page 5 Flying visit

Pattern Name: Flying visit

Designed By: Lesley Teare

Company: Cross Stitch Collection
Copyright: Himera

Fabric: Evenweave 14, White

156w X 179h Stitches
28.30w X 32.48h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B N 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ (o] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
[ [0l 2 DMC
] X 2 DMC
H [al 2 DMC
O | 2 DMC
] =] 2 DMC
[] (2] 2 DMC
[] [ 2 DMC
[] [+] 2 DMC
[] [x] 2 DMC
[] 2] 2 DMC
= [ 2 DMC
] Dl 2 DMC
[] [o] 2 DMC
] [al 2 DMC
[] [A] 2 DMC
] (3] 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
O L] 2 DMC
[] ¥ 2 DMC
] B 2 DMC
[] [~] 2 DMC
[ | [=] 2 DMC
O @ 2 DMC
] nl 2 DMC
[] [-] 2 DMC

310
322
413
433
434
435
469
470
471
472
725
727
746
775
818
926
927
948
972
3078
3354
3687
3688
3713
3755
3756
3799
3853
3864
B5200

Black

Baby Blue-DK

Pewter Gray-DK
Brown—-MD

Brown—-LT

Brown-VY LT

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Topaz

Topaz-VY LT

Off White

Baby Blue-VY LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Gray Green-MD

Gray Green-LT
Peach-VY LT
Canary-DK

Topaz—-BRT

Dusty Rose-LT

Mauve

Mauve—-MD

Salmon-VY LT

Baby Blue

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Mocha Beige-LT

Snow White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] (0] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

725

Topaz

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B N 2 DMC
[ | (O] 2 DMC
] Dl 2 DMC
[] [~ 2 DMC
[] [-] 2 DMC

310
413
927
3756
B5200

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Black

Pewter Gray-DK
Gray Green-LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Snow White

Color

B o 1 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

433

Brown—-MD

Color

1 DMC

433

Brown—-MD

Lesley Tearce



Page 6 Flying visit Lesley Tearce

Pacxon HuTen
Hurent B MoTke: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BDoMC 310 398 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 322 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 413 289 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 433 163 0 0 0 91.0 0.0 0.0 16 0 1.000
BDMC 434 88 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 435 710 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 469 622 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 470 1093 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 471 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 472 843 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 725 811 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 727 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 746 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 775 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 818 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 926 101 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 927 168 0 0 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDpMC 948 45 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMc 972 452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3078 83 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3354 1843 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3687 489 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3688 900 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3713 896 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 3755 199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3756 308 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3799 116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 3853 289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ I]DMC B5200 346 0 0 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



